
ZOKU FAVORITES

5,50Caramel Coconut Latte 

Latte with coconut syrup and caramel
By Raffi

12,00Appley Ever After 

Delight in the fusion of mandarin, tangerine, 
and juniper-infused gin, harmoniously paired 
with a hint of cinnamon, served with a 
generous pour of cloudy apple juice.
By Apolos

11,00Ellie Spritz 

Elevate your spirits with a blend of Martini 
Bianco, bubbly prosecco, and a zesty lemon 
wedge garnish. A taste of sunshine in a glass.
By Apolos

9,00Limoncello Spritz 

Experience a zing of zest and refreshment with 
Limoncello, complemented by elderflower and 
a dash of dried lemon zest, topped off with 
soda. A taste of the Italian coast.
By Ilaria

11,50Green Screwdriver 

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with 
the vibrant mix of blue curacao, Ketel One 
vodka, freshly squeezed orange juice, and a 
squeeze of lime, all crowned with a splash of 
soda.
By Elisa

Crafted by our Sidekicks

Marinated olives 

Herb roasted nuts 
With a pinch of cayenne and honey

Bio Joseph Brot 
Served with organic herb butter
+ Extra bread

Cantabrian Anchovies
Served with toasted Bio Joseph Brot, 
grated tomato, garlic, sea salt and extra 
virgin olive oil

Charcuterie platter
Assorted cured meats served with pickles, 
mustard, horseradish and Bio Joseph Brot

Cheese platter 
Assorted artisanal organic raw milk 
cheeses from Jumi served with dried 
fruits, honey, fig mustard served with Bio 
Joseph Brot

SWEET

Mon - Sun | 14.00 - 21.30 
From our Kindred Spirits Bar

Come and find our cakes at the Bar 
or ask a Sidekick

SMALL BITES

5,00

5,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

12,00

6,00

5,00

14,00

20,00

20,00

SAVORY

Psst.. Psst.. 
Check out our food menu in the backCheck out our food menu in the back

Raffaello Spiked Latte 

Indulge in the velvety warmth and satisfaction 
of a Raffaello-inspired spiked latte. This 
comforting concoction combines Malibu, 
Amaretto, rich coffee, and the creaminess of 
oat milk.
By Elisa

12,00

Loaf of the day 

Pastry of the day

Organic chocolate sour cherry cake
With extra virgin olive oil and salt flakes

Cheesecake
With berries



COFFEE
BY KOFFEINSCHMIEDE

TEA
BY AFRO TEA

All available with regular or oat milk
An extra shot (€ 0,50)

Choose from a charming selection of worldly 
teas on our coffee bar

Americano | Verlängerter

Cappuccino | Melange 	

Espresso

Espresso Doppio			 

Espresso Macchiato		

Caffe Latte | Milchkaffee		

Iced Coffee | Eiskaffee

Chai Latte	

Hot chocolate	

Bialetti for two

Classic Black

Earl Grey				 

Green Leaves

Sweet Oolong 

Fruit Fields

Pure White

Jasmine Pearls		

Fresh mint or ginger			 

Teapot for two		

 

Tirola Kola 33cl

Regular or Light

Almdudler* 35cl

Thomas Henry 20cl

Tonic Water

Cherry Blossom Tonic		

Ginger Ale

Spicy Ginger

3,50

4,00

3,00

4,00

3,50

4,00

5,00

5,50

5,50

6,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

4,50

6,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

4,00

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

5,00

Fresh orange juice 25cl 

Cranberry juice 20cl

Blackcurrant juice 20cl

Franz Josef Rauch 20cl

Organic cloudy apple juice 

Apricot juice

Tomato juice	

All prices include VAT.
*Jugendgetränk 

HOT DRINKS

JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

Franz Josef Rauch 33cl

Peach iced tea

Lemon iced tea

Murelli 33cl

The discoverer Orange & Maracuja

Makava Tea 33cl

4,00

3,50

3,50

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

Thomas Henry 33cl

Mystic Mango 33cl 

ChariTea 33cl

Mate 

Vöslauer 

Small still and sparkling water* 33cl	

Large still and sparkling water 75cl	



Stiegl Freibier 0,0% 33cl

Stiegl Bio-Zwickl 33cl

Brauhaus Gusswerk Nicobar IPA 33cl 

Brauhaus Gusswerk Horny Betty Bio 
Tripel 33cl 

Stiegl Radler Grapefruit 50cl		

On draft 		Bottles

Stiegl Helles 30cl | 50cl

Seasonal beer by a
local brewery 30cl | 50cl

BEERS

4,50 | 6,00

Seasonal price

5,00

6,50

6,50

7,00

6,50

GIN & TONICS

Kesselbrüder Wien Gin	

A local favorite. Classic notes of juniper 
intertwined with unfaded flavors of 
elderberry and coriander.  

Hendrick’s Gin	

A global superstar. This is a neo-classic gin 
with wonderful notes of both cucumber 
and juniper.  

Aejist Styrian Pale Gin	

Pure, but not simple. Crafted in the 
Austrian region Styria and infused with 
nine different botanicals. Made from 100% 
organic ingredients.  

Gin Mare

Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and 
thyme. This gin takes you back to the 
Mediterranean coast at the height of 
summer. 

Tanqueray 

Crafted using citrus fruits. A sophisticated 
bright blend of grapefruit, lemon peel and 
chamomile.  

Vienna Distiller Maestoso Gin

Made in Vienna at the Spanish Horse-
Riding School, this gin showcases juniper, 
apple, and rose hip notes with classic spice, 
balance, a smooth finish.

Bombay Bramble and Ginger Ale 

Savor nature’s essence with our Black 
Raspberry-infused gin. Paired with Thomas 
Henry ginger ale, it’s a harmonious, fruity 
delight.

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

12,00

11,50

11,50

Amaretto Sour 

Whiskey Sour 

Averna Sour

Gin Fizz 

COCKTAIL SOURS

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale  

Enjoy the mystery and decadence of France 
with Charles Tanqueray’s rich blackcurrant 
gin. 



All prices include VAT. 

GIN & TONICSMOCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Seedlip Garden 108

Lyre’s Dry London Spirit

9,00

8,50

8,50

8,50

7,50

Moulin Rouge 		

Voulez-vous coucher avec moi, ce soir?
Raspberry liquor and lemon juice. 

Dark ‘n Stormy	

A herbal and layered cocktail made of ginger 
beer and our darkest rum.

Pick your Mule: 
Moscow, London or Mexican 

A classic once, a classic always. Ketel One 
vodka, Hendrick’s gin or Rooster Rojo 
Blanco with ginger beer, lime, and sugar 
syrup.

Espresso Martini		

Cold and caffeinated. What else is there
to say... :) 

COCKTAILS

11,50

13,00

11,00

12,00

Purple Reign		

Prince ain’t got nothing on our Purple Reign!
The premium Axberg vodka, currant juice 
with a dash of violet & lime.

Passionfruit Martini		

Why look for the pot of gold at the end of 
the rainbow when you can have paradise in a 
glass? Passoa passion fruit puree, Ketel One 
vodka, vanilla, and a prosecco finish.

Old Fashioned	

Savor timeless elegance with our Bulleit  
Bourbon Old Fashioned - muddled brown 
sugar, aromatic bitters, pure sophistication.

Cosmopolitan

Get fancy, grab a glass, and launch into a 
cosmic adventure! Elevate the fun with 
our Cosmopolitan: Ketel One vodka, 
Cointreau, cranberry, and a lime splash.

12,00

12,00

13,00

11,50

Lyre’s Italian Bitter Spritz

Did someone say Amalfi Coast? This Italian 
bitter topped with non-alcoholic sparkling 
wine is sure to transport you to the seaside.

Zoku Out Lyre 

Immerse yourself in a taste of the tropics 
with Lyre’s alcohol-free gin, a blend of 
pineapple and coconut, and a zesty splash 
of lime juice. Topped off with a non-
alcoholic spiced rum floater.  

Lyre, Lyre Pants on Fire

With Cane Spirit, ginger beer, violet syrup 
and fresh lime, this guilt-free spritz will keep 
you buzzing through the night.



CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier, 
Brut La Cuvée 
  
Champagne, France   

The perfect drink for any occasion. This champagne 
has complex notes of peach and white fruit and is 
greatly balanced between its acidity and fruitiness.  

Small Bottle 0,375L | 40,00
Large Bottle 0,75L | 85,00

PROSECCO

PET NAT ROSÉ

WINES

Sachetto, 
Fili Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Vino Spumante 
  
Veneto, Italy    

This sparking ‘spumante’ wine made at the award-
winning Sacchetto winery in Italy’s Veneto region 
is a dry, full fruity blend that is perfect alone or in 
a spritzer.  

Hager Fräulein, 
Pet Nat Rosé 
  
Niederösterreich, Austria   

Matthias Hager’s Pet Nat is perfectly crafted, 
contains lots of fruity flavors and is perfect for a 
dessert or to just drink in the sun.   

Michael Auer, 
Fancy Rose´ 
  
Niederösterreich, Austria  

A balanced mix of Zweigelt and Blaufränkisch with 
fresh red berries, cherries, and a hint of ripe peach, 
sure to beckon a second glass.

By Glass 0,10L | 6,50
By Bottle 0,75L | 30,00

By Glass 0,10L | 8,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 45,00

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

SPRITZERS

Green Melon Spritz 25cl	

Enjoy life with a rooftop view. Grüner Veltliner, 
green melon liqueur and sparkling water. 

8,50

Apfelstrudel 25cl	

Apple flavored spritzer made of Zubrowka 
Vodka, apple juice and soda.

Déja-Vu 25cl		

A spicy refreshment: Déja-Vu topped with 
ginger beer.

9,00

9,00 Belsazar Rose and Cherry Tonic 25cl	

Fruity, powerful and sweet, this refreshing & 
balanced combo of Belsazar Rose Vermouth 
and cherry tonic will elevate your aperitivo.

Violet 25cl	

Floral, fresh, and bitter. Violet liquor 
topped with prosecco and soda.

9,00

9,00

Miss Rosy Cheeks 25cl	

Find the perfect fruity-tangy balance in our 
cocktail with Katrin Strohmaier’s “Miss Rosy 
Rose” vermouth and a dash of Mystic Mango.

9,00

Aquamarine Spritz 25cl	

Blending Katrin Strohmaier’s “Miss Rosy 
Rose” vermouth, blue curacao, white wine, 
and coconut in perfect harmony

9,50

Classics 25cl	

Your choice of Aperol, Campari, Galliano, 
Hugo or Ramazotti.

Black Currant 25cl

Dark flavoured black currant liquor topped 
with soda and prosecco.

9,00

8,50



By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 37,50

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

By Glass 0,125L | 6,50
By Bottle 0,75L | 35,00

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

WHITE

Frischengruber, 
Grüner Veltliner Federspiel 

Wachau, Austria 

The local pride of Austria. With aromas of green 
apple, grapefruit, peach, and pepper, this wine has a 
light to medium body and an elegant mouth feeling. 

Stift Klosterneuburg, 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Niederösterreich, Austria  

A fresh and light wine from a monastery in 
Wagram. It is clean, crisp, and features tones of 
gooseberries, peppers, and fine elderberries.   

Jutta Ambrositsch 
Kosmopolit, Wiener Gemischter Satz  

Wien, Austria 

A truly great Austrian wine that is a mixture of 
Gewürztraminer, Grüner Silvaner, Grüner & Roter 
Veltliner, Weissburgunder and Welschriesling. With 
floral, fruity, and spicy tones from both sides of 
the Danube.

Weingut Geil 2019, 
Riesling Trocken 

Rheinhessen, Germany 

Einfach Geil. This wonderful wine has a perfect 
harmony between fruit acidity and spiciness. 
Features delicate notes of peach and green apple.  

Dürnberg  
Weissburgunder/Pinot Blanc 
 Falkenstein, Austria 

A local and versatile food companion. Complex fruit 
and nutty notes, ripe pears, orange and delicate 
caramel on the palate, creamy and full-bodied with 
full fruit and balanced acidity. 

WINES

All prices include VAT. 



RED

WINES

Schwarz, 
Cuvée Hauns 
 
Burgenland, Austria 

This wine owes its name to the maker, Hans 
Schwarz. Hans created an amazing Cuvée with 
Zweigelt, Merlot, and Cabernet Sauvignon. The 
blend created is dense and smooth.  

Markowitsh 
Caruntum Cuvee Rot 
 
Niederösterreich, Austria 

This cuvee is fun every day. Seductive and 
stimulating cherry aroma, warm spices and a light 
roasted note. A picture book of the Carnuntum 
region for your taste buds. 

Leopold Auer  
Cabernet Sauvignon 
 
Tattendorf, Austria  

Deep ruby red in colour with intense aromas of 
dark berries such as cassis and black cherry on 
the nose, accompanied by subtle hints of spices 
and a hint of oak. An easy to drink choice for any 
occasion. 

Johanneshof Reinisch, 
Pinot Noir 
 
Niederösterreich, Austria 

A light styled wine, silky tannin, and a good finish. 
Intense aromas of red berries and raspberries.

By Glass 0,125L | 5,50
By Bottle 0,75L | 30,00

By Glass 0,125L | 6,50
By Bottle 0,75L | 35,00

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00
By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00



8,00

9,00

10,00

10,00

8,00

8,50

8,50

9,00

8,50

9,50

5,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

VODKA

TEQUILA/ MEZCAL

DIGESTIFS

RUM

WHISKEY

EAU DE VIE 

LIQUORS
Ketel One 4cl	

Axberg 4cl 	

Grey Goose Vodka  4cl	

Rooster Rojo Tequila Blanco 4cl

Rooster Rojo Tequila Anejo 4cl

Rooster Rojo Tequila Smoked 
Pineapple 4cl

Casa Migos Mezcal 4cl 

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 4cl		

Courvoisier X.O. Impérial 4cl	

Martini Bianco 4cl

 		

Brugal Blanco Supremo 4cl	

Brugal Añejo 4cl		

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 4cl	

Barceló Imperial 4cl

Bulleit Bourbon 4cl				  

Bulleit Rye 4cl		

Monkey Shoulder 4cl			 

Talisker Storm 4cl				  

Cragganmore Speyside 12 years 4cl		

Nikka from The Barrel 4cl			 

		   

Freihof 1885 Marille schnaps 4cl		

Freihof 1885 Williams Birne 
schnaps 4cl	

Freihof 1885 Himbeere Geist 4cl 		

			    

Amaretto 4cl				  

Wiener Mocca 4cl				  

Baileys 4cl				 

Aperol 4cl			

Campari	 4cl				  

Licor 43 4cl				  

Cointreau 4cl			 

Galliano 4cl				  

Sandeman Medium Dry Sherry 4cl 

Lucano Limoncello 4cl

	

SPIRITS

5,00

5,00

5,00

6,50

5,00

4,50

4,00

4,00

5,50

6,00

7,50

4,00

7,00

9,00

11,50

7,00

5,00

6,00

8,00




