ZOKU FAVORITES

Crafted by our Sidekicks

Caramel Coconut Latte

Latte with coconut syrup and carame *By Raffi*

Appley Ever After

12,00

Delight in the fusion of mandarin, tangerine, and juniper-infused gin, harmoniously paired with a hint of cinnamon, served with a generous pour of cloudy apple juice.

By Apolos

Ellie Spritz

11.00

Elevate your spirits with a blend of Martini Bianco, bubbly prosecco, and a zesty lemon wedge garnish. A taste of sunshine in a glass *By Apolos*

Green Screwdriver

11,5C

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with the vibrant mix of blue curacao, Ketel One vodka, freshly squeezed orange juice, and a squeeze of lime, all crowned with a splash of soda.

Limoncello Spritz

9.00

Experience a zing of zest and refreshment with Limoncello, complemented by elderflower and a dash of dried lemon zest, topped off with soda. A taste of the Italian coast.

By Ilaria

Raffaello Spiked Latte

12,00

Indulge in the velvety warmth and satisfaction of a Raffaello-inspired spiked latte. This comforting concoction combines Malibu, Amaretto, rich coffee, and the creaminess of oat milk.

By Elisa

SMALL BITES

From our Kindred Spirits Bar Mon - Sun | 14.00 - 21.30

SWFFT

Come and find our cakes at the Bar or ask a Sidekick

SAVORY

	5,00
	5,00
Bio Joseph Brot Served with organic herb butter	6,00
	5,00
Cantabrian Anchovies Served with toasted Bio Joseph Brot, grated tomato, garlic, sea salt and extra virgin olive oil	14,00

Charcuterie platter

20,0

Assorted cured meats served with pickles, mustard, horseradish and Bio Joseph Brot

heese platter 🤨

20.0

Assorted artisanal organic raw milk Theeses from Jumi served with dried ruits, honey, fig mustard served with Bio Hoseph Brot

Psst..

Check out our food menu in the back

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE		TEA	
BY KOFFEINSCHMIEDE		BY AFRO TEA	
All available with regular or oat milk An extra shot $(\in 0,50)$		Choose from a charming selection of teas on our coffee bar	f worldly
Americano Verlängerter	3,50	Classic Black	4,00
Cappuccino Melange	4,00	Earl Grey	4,00
Espresso	3,00	Green Leaves	4,00
Espresso Doppio	4,00	Sweet Oolong	4,00
Espresso Macchiato	3,50	Fruit Fields	4,00
Caffe Latte Milchkaffee	4,00	Pure White	4,00
Iced Coffee Eiskaffee	5,00	Jasmine Pearls	5,00
Chai Latte	5,50	Fresh mint or ginger	4,50
Hot chocolate	5,50	Teapot for two	6,50
Bialetti for two	6,00		
		JUICES	
		001023	
Fresh orange juice 25cl	4,00	Franz Josef Rauch 33cl	
Cranberry juice 20cl	3,50	Peach iced tea	4,50
Blackcurrant juice 2001	3,50	Lemon iced tea	4,50
Franz Josef Rauch 2001		Murelli 33cl	
Organic cloudy apple juice	3,50	The discoverer Orange & Maracuja	4,50
Apricot juice	3,50	Makava Tea 33cl	4,00
Tomato juice	3,50		
		— SOFT DRINKS	
Tirola Kola 33cl		Thomas Henry 33cl	
Regular or Light	4,00	Mystic Mango _{33cl}	4,00
Almdudler* 35cl	4,00	ChariTea 33cl	
Thomas Henry 2001		Mate	4,00
Tonic Water	4,00	Vöslauer	
Cherry Blossom Tonic	4,00	Small still and sparkling water* 33cl	3,00
Ginger Ale	4,00	Large still and sparkling water 75cl	5,00
Spicy Ginger	4,00		

All prices include VAT. *Jugendgetränk

Bottles		On draft		
Stiegl Freibier 0,0% 33cl	5,00	Stiegl Helles 30cl 50cl	4,50	6,00
Stiegl Bio-Zwickl 33cl	6,50	Seasonal beer by a		
Brauhaus Gusswerk Nicobar IPA 33cl	6,50	local brewery 30cl 50cl	Seasonal	price
Brauhaus Gusswerk Horny Betty Bio Tripel ₃₃ cl	7,00			
Stiegl Radler Grapefruit 50cl	6,50			
		— GIN & TONI	CS -	
Kesselbrüder Wien Gin	11,00	Tanqueray		11,00
A local favorite. Classic notes of juniper intertwined with unfaded flavors of elderberry and coriander.		Crafted using citrus fruits. A sop bright blend of grapefruit, lemon chamomile.		
Hendrick's Gin	11,00	Vienna Distiller Maestoso Gin		12,00
A global superstar. This is a neo-classic gin with wonderful notes of both cucumber and juniper.		Made in Vienna at the Spanis Riding School, this gin showcass apple, and rose hip notes with cla balance, a smooth finish.	es juniper,	
Aejist Styrian Pale Gin	11,00	,		
Pure, but not simple. Crafted in the		Bombay Bramble and Ginger	Ale	11,50
Austrian region Styria and infused with nine different botanicals. Made from 100% organic ingredients.		Savor nature's essence with Raspberry-infused gin. Paired wit Henry ginger ale, it's a harmoni- delight.	h Thomas	
Gin Mare	11,00			
Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and		Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royal		11,50
thyme. This gin takes you back to the Mediterranean coast at the height of summer.		Enjoy the mystery and decadence with Charles Tanqueray's rich blagin.		

COCKTAIL SOURS

Amareno Sour	11,00	Averna Sour	11,00
Whiskey Sour	11,00	Gin Fizz	11,00

COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan 12,00 Moulin Rouge 11,00

8,50

Get fancy, grab a glass, and launch into a cosmic adventure! Elevate the fun with our Cosmopolitan: Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, and a lime splash.

Dark 'n Stormy 11,50

A herbal and layered cocktail made of ginger beer and our darkest rum.

Pick your Mule: Moscow, London or Mexican

A classic once, a classic always. Ketel One vodka, Hendrick's gin or Rooster Rojo Blanco with ginger beer, lime, and sugar syrup.

Espresso Martini

Cold and caffeinated. What else is there to say...:)

Voulez-vous coucher avec moi, ce soir? Raspberry liquor and lemon juice.

Purple Reign 12,00

Prince ain't got nothing on our Purple Reign!
The premium Axberg vodka, currant juice with a dash of violet & lime.

Passionfruit Martini

13.00

Why look for the pot of gold at the end of the rainbow when you can have paradise in a glass? Passoa passion fruit puree, Ketel One vodka, vanilla, and a prosecco finish.

Old Fashioned

11,50

Savor timeless elegance with our Bulleit Bourbon Old Fashioned - muddled brown sugar, aromatic bitters, pure sophistication.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

Lyre's Italian Bitter Spritz

Did someone say Amalfi Coast? This Italian bitter topped with non-alcoholic sparkling wine is sure to transport you to the seaside.

Zoku Out Lyre

Immerse yourself in a taste of the tropics with Lyre's alcohol-free gin, a blend of pineapple and coconut, and a zesty splash of lime juice. Topped off with a non-alcoholic spiced rum floater.

Lyre, Lyre Pants on Fire

With Cane Spirit, ginger beer, violet syrup and fresh lime, this guilt-free spritz will keep you buzzing through the night.

GIN & TONICS

8,50 Seedlip Garden 108 9,00

Lyre's Dry London Spirit 8,50



All prices include VAT.

SPRITZERS

Classics 25cl	8,50	Apfelstrudel 25cl	9,00
Your choice of Aperol, Campari, Galliano, Hugo or Ramazotti.		Apple flavored spritzer made of Zubrowka Vodka, apple juice and soda.	
Déja-Vu 25cl	9,00	Belsazar Rose and Cherry Tonic 25cl	9,00
A spicy refreshment: Déja-Vu topped with ginger beer.		Fruity, powerful and sweet, this refreshing a balanced combo of Belsazar Rose Vermout and cherry tonic will elevate your aperitivo.	
Violet 25cl	9,00		
Floral, fresh, and bitter. Violet liquor		Aquamarine Spritz 25cl	9,50
topped with prosecco and soda.		Blending Katrin Strohmaier's "Miss Ros	2
Green Melon Spritz 25cl	8,50	Rose" vermouth, blue curacao, white wine and coconut in perfect harmony	Ξ,
Enjoy life with a rooftop view. Grüner Veltlingreen melon liqueur and sparkling water.	ner,	Miss Rosy Cheeks 25cl	9,00
Black Currant 25cl Dark flavoured black currant liquor topped	9,00	Find the perfect fruity-tangy balance in ou cocktail with Katrin Strohmaier's "Miss Ros Rose" vermouth and a dash of Mystic Mango	У
with soda and prosecco.		WINES -	
PROSECCO		CHAMPAGNE	
Sachetto, Fili Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Vino Spun	nante	Laurent-Perrier, Brut La Cuvée	
Veneto, Italy		Champagne, France	
This sparking 'spumante' wine made at the winning Sacchetto winery in Italy's Veneto is a dry, full fruity blend that is perfect alor a spritzer.	region	The perfect drink for any occasion. This cham has complex notes of peach and white fruit greatly balanced between its acidity and fruit	and is
By Glass 0,10L 6,50		Small Bottle 0,375L 40,00	
By Bottle 0,75L 30,00		Large Bottle 0,75L 85,00	

PET NAT

Hager Fräulein, Pet Nat Rosé

Niederösterreich, Austria

Matthias Hager's Pet Nat is perfectly crafted, contains lots of fruity flavors and is perfect for a dessert or to just drink in the sun.

By Glass 0,10L | 8,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 45,00

ROSÉ

Michael Auer, Fancy Rose'

Niederösterreich, Austria

A balanced mix of Zweigelt and Blaufränkisch with fresh red berries, cherries, and a hint of ripe peach, sure to beckon a second glass.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00



WHITF

Jutta Ambrositsch Kosmopolit, Wiener Gemischter Satz

Wien, Austria

A truly great Austrian wine that is a mixture of Gewürztraminer, Grüner Silvaner, Grüner & Roter Veltliner, Weissburgunder and Welschriesling. With floral, fruity, and spicy tones from both sides of the Danube

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

Stift Klosterneuburg, Sauvignon Blanc

Niederösterreich, Austria

A fresh and light wine from a monastery in Wagram. It is clean, crisp, and features tones of gooseberries, peppers, and fine elderberries.

By Glass 0,125L | 6,50 By Bottle 0,75L | 35,00

Frischengruber, Grüner Veltliner Federspiel

Wachau, Austria

The local pride of Austria. With aromas of green apple, grapefruit, peach, and pepper, this wine has a light to medium body and an elegant mouth feeling.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 37,50 Weingut Geil 2019, Riesling Trocken

Rheinhessen, Germany

Einfach Geil. This wonderful wine has a perfect harmony between fruit acidity and spiciness. Features delicate notes of peach and green apple.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

Dürnberg Weissburgunder/Pinot Blanc

Falkenstein, Austria

A local and versatile food companion. Complex fruit and nutty notes, ripe pears, orange and delicate caramel on the palate, creamy and full-bodied with full fruit and balanced acidity.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00



RED

Johanneshof Reinisch, Pinot Noir

Niederösterreich, Austria

A light styled wine, silky tannin, and a good finish. Intense aromas of red berries and raspberries.

By Glass 0,125L | 5,50 By Bottle 0,75L | 30,00

Schwarz, Cuvée Hauns

Burgenland, Austria

This wine owes its name to the maker, Hans Schwarz. Hans created an amazing Cuvée with Zweigelt, Merlot, and Cabernet Sauvignon. The blend created is dense and smooth.

By Glass 0,125L | 6,50 By Bottle 0,75L | 35,00 Leopold Auer Cabernet Sauvignon

Tattendorf, Austria

Deep ruby red in colour with intense aromas of dark berries such as cassis and black cherry on the nose, accompanied by subtle hints of spices and a hint of oak. An easy to drink choice for any occasion.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00

Markowitsh Caruntum Cuvee Rot

Niederösterreich, Austria

This cuvee is fun every day. Seductive and stimulating cherry aroma, warm spices and a light roasted note. A picture book of the Carnuntum region for your taste buds.

By Glass 0,125L | 7,00 By Bottle 0,75L | 40,00



SPIRITS —

VODKA		LIQUORS	
Ketel One 4cl	5,00	Amaretto 4cl	6,50
Axberg 4cl	6,00	Wiener Mocca 4cl	5,00
Grey Goose Vodka 4cl	8,00	Baileys 4cl	4,50
RUM		Aperol 4cl	4,00
	F 00	Campari 4cl	4,00
Brugal Blanco Supremo 4cl	5,00	Licor 43 4cl	5,50
Brugal Añejo 4cl	5,00	Cointreau 4cl	6,00
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 4cl	4,00	Galliano 4cl	7,50
Barceló Imperial 4cl	6,00	Sandeman Medium Dry Sherry 4cl	4,00
TEQUILA/ MEZCAL		Lucano Limoncello 4cl	7,00
Rooster Rojo Tequila Blanco 4cl	8,00		
Rooster Rojo Tequila Anejo 4cl	9.00	DIGESTIFS	
	10,00		0.00
Rooster Rojo Tequila Smoked Pineapple 4cl	10,00	Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 4cl	9,00
Casa Migos Mezcal 4cl	10,00	Courvoisier X.O. Impérial 4cl Martini Bianco 4cl	11,50 7,00
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Wariiii Bianco 40	7,00
WHISKEY			
Bulleit Bourbon 4cl	8,00		
Bulleit Rye 4cl	8,50		
Monkey Shoulder 4cl	8,50		
Talisker Storm 4cl	9,00		
Cragganmore Speyside 12 years 4cl	8,50		
Nikka from The Barrel 4cl	9,50		
EAU DE VIE			
Freihof 1885 Marille schnaps 4cl	5,00		
	5,00 5,00		
Freihof 1885 Marille schnaps 4cl Freihof 1885 Williams Birne			